
First Name Last Name Email Country Organisation
Which IMI2 - Call 17 topic(s) 

are you most interested in?

Briefly, what would you bring to the project in terms of 

expertise, resources, activities?

Myriam Alexander myriamalexander@phassassocia

tes.com

United Kingdom Open Health

Charli Batley charli.batley@phoremost.com United Kingdom PhoreMost Ltd Open access chemogenomics 

library and chemical probes for 

the druggable genome

PhoreMost has a platform that can identify druggable sites 

on proteins previously thought to be undruggable.

Irene Beleña ibelena@biconsulting.es Spain Biconsulting

Andy Bleaden andy@echalliance.com United Kingdom ECHAlliance Obesity Connections and partners as well as expertise in 

dissemination and exploitation

Marc Brehme marc.brehme@cbmed.at Austria CBmed - Center for 

Biomarker Research 

in Medicine GmbH

biomarker research, biospecimens, samples, omics, 

technology platforms, clinical data, bioinformatics, big data 

analytics

Célia Cabral celia.cabral@fmed.uc.pt Portugal Faculty of Medicine, 

University of Coimbra

Leonardo Capotondo leonardo.capotondo@gmail.com Italy Università Politecnica 

delle Marche

Filipe Castro filipe.castro@ri-te.pt Portugal RI-TE Radiation 

Imaging 

Technologies, Lda

All Molecular imaging technology (PET scanner) to visualize 

biodistribution and pharmacokinetics in small animal 

models

Janete Chung jan.ete.chu@gmail.com Norway NanoSynth AS

Susanne Daniel susanne.daniel@unibas.ch Switzerland Euresearch, 

University of Basel

Marta De Diego marta.dediego@cdti.es Spain CDTI

Martina Di Loreto martinadiloreto95@gmail.com Italy Pixel - International 

Education and 

Training Institution

Antonia Diukendjieva antonia.diukendjieva@imresearc

h.co

Bulgaria Institute for Medical 

Research

Optimising future obesity 

treatment

Paolo Eusebi paoloeusebi@gmail.com Italy Regional Health 

Authority of Umbria

Optimising future obesity 

treatment

Evidence based medicine research, knowledge of 

methodology for mining electronic health records

Erica Feliziani e.feliziani@univpm.it Italy Università Politecnica 

delle Marche

Astrid Flandorfer astrid.flandorfer@ffg.at Austria FFG
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Matteo Gabetta matteo.gabetta@biomeris.com Italy BIOMERIS Optimising future obesity 

treatment

OMOPO/OHDSI, Data integration, Data harmonization, 

ETL, Natural Language Processing, NLP, Wearable 

Sensors

Kirsten Gelting kirsten.gelting@adm.ku.dk Denmark University of 

Copenhagen

Una Glamoclija una.glamoclija@gmail.com Bosnia-

Herzegovina

University of Mostar Optimising future obesity 

treatment

Connection to Academic Institutions and Pharmaceutical 

Industry. Main expertise in medicinal chemistry and 

molecular biology

Sabrina Grigolo sgrigolo@aslto3.piemonte.it Italy aslto3

David Guan david.guan@sunregen.ch Switzerland SunRegen 

Healthcare AG

Neurodegeneration and other 

neuroscience priorities

SunRegen is biopharmaceutical company developing 

drugs for neurodegenerative diseases.

Nazende Günday Türeli n.guenday@mjr-pharmjet.com Germany MJR PharmJet 

GmbH

Eija-Riitta Hämäläinen eija-

riitta.hamalainen@businessfinlan

d.fi

Finland Business Finland

Björn Holste bjoern@btri.de Germany Technology Institute Chemogenomics, 

Environmental Risks

data science, machine learning, artificial intelligence, 

blockchain

Sasha Hugentobler sasha.hugentobler@euresearch.

ch

Switzerland Euresearch all as an NCP to advice

Erich Hutter office@eureda.at Austria Sigmund Hutter 

GmbH  EUFA 

Member

ALL EU Business and Law

Angela Jacan angela.jacan@cbmed.at Austria CBmed Optimising future obesity 

treatment

Integrative data analysis, Prospective cohorts, Metabolic 

syndrom research, Stable blood samples, Stable labelled 

tracers

Marie Keetley mariekeetley@phassociates.com United Kingdom OPEH Health Real World Evidence and 

Patient Reported Outcomes

Experince in running global non-interventional studies and 

market access strategies

Gudrun Koch gudrun.koch@kl.ac.at Austria Karl Landsteiner 

University

Dr Effie Kostareli e.kostareli@qub.ac.uk United Kingdom Queen's University 

Belfast

Open access chemogenomics 

library and chemical probes for 

the druggable genome

epigenetics expertise, experience with targated oncological 

drugs and epigenomics

Racheli Kreisberg racheli@nost.org.il Israel Netherlands 

Embassy in Israel

Topics 1-3

Giedre Kvedaraviciene giedre@drklinika.lt Lithuania DR KLINIKA Science and business 

cooperation support, innovation 

disseminations in practise

Know how of management, economic and business 

analytics, change management competencies

Rom Litwin rom.litwin@microscopeit.com Poland Microscopeit sp. z 

o.o.

Digital pathology AI in image analysis

Alberto Manganaro a.manganaro@kode.srl Italy Kode 

Chemoinformatics srl

iPiE25 - Intelligent prediction 

and identification of 

environmental risks posed by 

human medicinal products

QSAR/QSPR development, chemoinformatics tools 

development



Ezequiel Mas Del Molino ezequiel.masdelmolino@bsc.es Spain Barcelona 

Supercomputing 

Center

Elena Merlo m.e.merlo@umcg.nl Netherlands BiomarkerBay BV Optimizing future obesity 

treatment

Expertise in bioanalysis, clinical validation, biobanking & 

sample collections, contact with clinicians and academics

María Moreno maria.moreno@innovandumhealt

h.com

Spain INNOVANDUM 

HEALTH, S.L.

Serafeim Moustakidis smoustakidis@gmail.com Estonia Aideas OU

Daniela Onofri donofri@medicen.org France Medicen

Andrew Ponomarev andrewp@sunbay.nl Netherlands Sunbay BV

Goritsa Rakleova goritsa.rakleova@imresearch.co Bulgaria Institute for Medical 

Research

Andrea Roig aroig@zabala.es Spain Zabala Innovation 

Consulting

The three of them Experience preparation and management of proposals

Maria Grazia Santagati mariagrazia.santagati@tin.it Italy scientific consulting 

services

Christoph Schhröder schroeder@sciomics.de Germany Sciomics GmbH Obesity Protein Biomarker discovery and verification + Eludication 

of signalling pathways / disease mechanism / mode of 

action

Karsten Strauß karsten.strauss@olink.com Germany Olink Proteomics Optimising future obesity 

treatment

Protein Biomarker Discovery

Andrea Trabocchi andrea.trabocchi@unifi.it Italy Università degli Studi 

di Firenze

Open access chemogenomics 

library and chemical probes for 

the druggable genome

Expertise in diversity-oriented synthesis of small molecule 

and chemical probes

Alessandro Trentini alessandro.trentini@unife.it Italy University of Ferrara

Helen Vaher hermann.helen@gmail.com Estonia Tartu University 

Hospital

Vitor Vieira vitor.vieira@inova.business Germany Inova DE iPiE25 software development, webplatforms and IT and UX 

expertise

Edyta Woźniak edyta.wozniak@ep.europa.eu Belgium European Parliament


